Oct 23 2024 (10:56) India Rail Info 1

Hosapete - Mumbai CSMT SF Express/11140 - SF - CR
KWV/Kurduwadi Junction to TNA/Thane
6h 6m - 342 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HPT  |Hosapete Junction 13:40 0 |1 0 52 |466 [SWR

(Hospet)
2 |MRB |Munirabad 13:47 13:48 m |0 |1 6 87 |470 [SWR
3 |KBL Koppal 14:03 14:05 2m |0 |1 28 |63 [524 |SWR
4 |GDG |Gadag Junction 15:00 15:05 5m |3 |1 85 |60 [654 |[SWR
5 |BDM |Badami 16:13 16:14 m (1 |1 153 |55 |586 |SWR
6 |BGK |Bagalkot 16:43 16:45 2m (3 |1 179 |43 |537 |SWR
7 |LMT  |Almatti 17:34 17:35 m 1 214 |62 |[526 |SWR
8 BJIP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 18:35 18:40 5m (1 |1 276 |55 |592 |SWR
9 |SUR |Solapur 20:40 20:45 5m (3 |1 386 (82 455 [CR
10 |KWV |Kurduwadi Junction 21:43 21:45 2m (2 |1 465 |55 [511 |CR
11 |[PUNE |[Pune junction 01:05 01:10 5m |3 |2 649 |69 |560 [CR
12 [LNL [Lonavla 02:05 02:07 2m (2 (2 |712 |52 [623 |CR
13 [KYN [Kalyan Junction 03:33 03:36 3m |7 |2 787 |66 |9 CR
14 |TNA |Thane 03:51 03:53 2m |6 |2 |807 |52 |7 |CR
15 |[DR Dadar Central 04:21 04:24 3m |12 |2 831 |12 |7 |CR
16 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 05:10 13 ]2 840 |- 14 |CR

Oct 23 2024 (10:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



